Enclosure Dimensions
Enclosed IP65 Magnetic
Motor Starters
Phelan Brothers Electromec
55 Healey Road , Bolton,  Ontario Canada  L7E 5A2
Telephone (800) 692-6490 Local (905) 857-2720 Fax (905) 857-5964
E-mail sales@phelanbros.com   www.phelanbros.com
Direct-On-Line Motor Starters in Plastic Enclosures
Replace XX with voltage code from this table
Volts AC 24 120 208 220 240 480 600
50/60 Hz B7 G7  L6 M7 U7 T6 X6
CSA/UL maximum HP ratings
Ordering Example:
Green Start + Red Raised Stop No Suffix
Green Start + Red Mushroom
Maintained Stop  Suffix “N”
Green Start  Suffix “J”
Blank Cover Suffix “P”
Red Mushroom Maintained Stop  Suffix “E”
* Option Suffix
LE1-D123 G7 305 N
      - 0.63 to 1 Amp Overload
      - 120 Volt Coil
      - Green Start and
        Red Mushroom
        Maintained Stop
MODEL
115V
230V
1 phase 230V 3 phase 460V 575V
HP HP HP HP HP
LE1D 123 1 2 3 7.5 10
LE1D 183 1 2 5 10 15
LE1D 253 2 3 7.5 15 20
Ordering  Overload Relay  Size
Code Range (Amps) Enclosure
LE1-D123 XX 305 * 0.63 to 1.00 A
LE1-D123 XX 306 * 1.00 to 1.60 A
LE1-D123 XX 3X6 * 1.25 to 2.00 A
LE1-D123 XX 307 * 1.60 to 2.50 A
LE1-D123 XX 308 * 2.50 to 4.00 A
LE1-D123 XX 310 * 4.00 to 6.00 A
LE1-D123 XX 312 * 5.50 to 8.00 A
LE1-D123 XX 314 * 7.00 to 10.0 A
LE1-D123 XX 316 * 9.00 to 13.00 A
LE1-D183 XX 321 * 12.00 to 18.00 B
LE1-D183 XX 321 * 13.00 to 18.00 B
LE1-D253 XX 322 * 18.00 to 25.00 B